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OEM Reference

CITROEN
CITROEN
CITROEN
CITROEN
CITROEN
CITROEN
CITROEN
FIAT
FIAT
FIAT
FIAT
FIAT
FIAT
FIAT
LANCIA
LANCIA
LANCIA
LANCIA
OPEL
PEUGEOT
PEUGEOT
PEUGEOT
PEUGEOT
PEUGEOT
PEUGEOT
PEUGEOT
PEUGEOT
PEUGEOT
PEUGEOT
VAUXHALL

3520N9
352094
3520C3
3520C5
3520G9
3520P4
3520P8
1313083080
1316735080
1317389080
1322663080
1333754080
71737047
93500972
1316735080
1317389080
1322663080
1333754080
13279536
1313083080
352094
3520C3
3520C5
3520G9
3520P4
3520P8
3520C9
3521C5
3521G9
13279536

OEM Cross Reference

MEYLE
MEYLE

FEBI BILSTEIN
FEBI BILSTEIN
FORMPART
FRAP
STARLINE
VEMA

MAPCO

A.B.S.

3RG

11160500023
11160500023
12044

12044
1309011
1492
1626701
16645

19431
210097
31241
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TALOSA

KRAFT AUTOMOTIVE

SASIC
SIDEM
METZGER
SWAG
TRICLO
TRISCAN
KAGER

RTS

AYD
KAMOKA
BORG & BECK
FIRST LINE
MOOG
MOOG

TRW

TRW
MONROE
QUINTON HAZELL
OPEN PARTS
DELPHI
DELPHI
VAICO

4008191
4213391
5203943
53680
58033401
70730043
771372
850010508
870477
96005722
9702754
9953680
BCA5864
FCA5864
FITC8871
FITC8871
JTC1169
JTC1169
L10508
QSA9113S
SSW101610
TC859
TC859
V220024
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